

CIV DJ 624/2025
Jagmohan Singh
Vs. MCD & Ors.

16.09.2025

Present: Ms. Parul Verma, proxy for Sh. Anuj Kumar Garg,
 Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
 Ms. Vasu Singh, Ld. counsel for D-1 (through VC).
 Proxy for Sh. S.G. Asthana, Ld. counsel for D-2/
 DDA.
 Proxy for Sh. Rajat Sang, Ld. counsel for D-4.
 Proxy for Sh. Binay Kumar Patra, Ld. counsels for
 D-5.
 None for D-6.

Put up for clarification, if required/ order on

19.09.2025.

(GOPAL SINGH CHAUHAN)
DJ-03, WEST/DELHI
16.09.2025